
key features
•	 Fully recycled polyester
•	 Elasticated waist and ankle hems for a secure, comfortable fit
•	 Front pockets with a secure zip
•	 Back and side cargo pockets with hook and loop closure
•	 Reinforced nylon knee patches
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Description
Blackrock’s Hi-Vis Jogging Bottoms are made from 100% recycled materials which 
equates to reusing 51 plastic bottles. Designed for maximum comfort and visibility, 
the joggers feature an elasticated waist and ankle hems for a fit that is snug 
without being restrictive. They also have reinforced nylon patches for enhanced 
durability on the high-wear knee area, plus front pockets with a secure zip and back 
and side cargo pockets with hook and loop closure.

82700 / 82800
high visibility
JOGGING BOTTOMS Elasticated 

waist
ZIP SECURE 

POCKETS

ELASTICATED 
ANKLE HEMS

MATERIALS 
100% recycled 
polyester

Sizes
S - 6XL

HOOK & LOOP CLOSURE 
BACK & SIDE POCKETS

100% RECYCLED 
POLYESTER

Standards
EN20471 Class 1 
(yellow & orange) 
RIS 3279-TOM 
(orange only)

GLOBAL RECYCLED STANDARD (GRS)
GRS is an international product standard that sets requirements of recycled 
content, chain of custody, company practices and chemical restrictions. The goal 
of GRS is to increase use of recycled materials in products and reduce the harm 
caused by production.

REINFORCED NYLON 
KNEE PATCHES

WASH CYCLE
25 washes
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PRODUCT DETAILS

Code
8270003

8270004

8270005

8270006

8270007

8270008

8270009

8270010

8270011

8280003

8280004

8280005

8280006

8280007

8280008

8280009

8280010

8280011

Small 

Medium

Large

XL

2XL

3XL 

4XL 

5XL 

6XL

Small 

Medium

Large

XL

2XL

3XL 

4XL 

5XL 

6XL

Yellow 

Yellow 

Yellow 

Yellow 

Yellow 

Yellow 

Yellow 

Yellow 

Yellow 

Orange 

Orange 

Orange 

Orange 

Orange 

Orange 

Orange 

Orange 

Orange

5019200326136

5019200326143

5019200326150

5019200326167

5019200326174

5019200326181

5019200326198

5019200326204

5019200326211

5019200326228

5019200326235

5019200326242

5019200326259

5019200326266

5019200326273

5019200326280

5019200326297

5019200326303

size colour barcodes

Individually polybagged
Purchase multiple: 1

Outer carton quantity: 10

Packaging

certification
ISO 20471:2013 High-Visibility Clothing is an international standard which specifies 
requirements for high visibility clothing capable of visually signalling the user’s presence.

High visibility clothing is grouped into three classes related to risk assessment. The 
classes are determined by three different minimum areas of retroreflective, fluorescent 
and/ or combined performance material.  
A class three garment offers the highest degree of visibility.

Users should select the required class of performance based on a risk assessment of the 
location/situation.
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