# **TECHNICAL DATA SHEET**



### DESCRIPTION

Blackrock's Hi-Vis Jogging Bottoms are made from 100% recycled materials which equates to reusing 51 plastic bottles. Designed for maximum comfort and visibility, the joggers feature an elasticated waist and ankle hems for a fit that is snug without being restrictive. They also have reinforced nylon patches for enhanced durability on the high-wear knee area, plus front pockets with a secure zip and back and side cargo pockets with hook and loop closure.

#### **KEY FEATURES**

- Fully recycled polyester
- Elasticated waist and ankle hems for a secure, comfortable fit
- Front pockets with a secure zip
- Back and side cargo pockets with hook and loop closure
- Reinforced nylon knee patches

#### **GLOBAL RECYCLED STANDARD (GRS)**

GRS is an international product standard that sets requirements of recycled content, chain of custody, company practices and chemical restrictions. The goal of GRS is to increase use of recycled materials in products and reduce the harm caused by production.

#### SIZES

S-6XL

#### **STANDARDS**

EN20471 Class 1 (yellow & orange) **RIS 3279-TOM** (orange only)

#### **WASH CYCLE**

25 washes

## **MATERIALS**

100% recycled polyester





## **CERTIFICATION**



**ISO 20471:2013 High-Visibility Clothing** is an international standard which specifies requirements for high visibility clothing capable of visually signalling the user's presence.

High visibility clothing is grouped into three classes related to risk assessment. The classes are determined by three different minimum areas of retroreflective, fluorescent and/ or combined performance material.

A class three garment offers the highest degree of visibility.

Users should select the required class of performance based on a risk assessment of the location/situation.

## **PRODUCT DETAILS**

CODE	SIZE	COLOUR	BARCODES	PACKAGING
8270003	Small	Yellow	5019200326136	Individually polybagged Purchase multiple: 1 Outer carton quantity: 10
8270004	Medium	Yellow	5019200326143	
8270005	Large	Yellow	5019200326150	
8270006	XL	Yellow	5019200326167	
8270007	2XL	Yellow	5019200326174	
8270008	3XL	Yellow	5019200326181	
8270009	4XL	Yellow	5019200326198	
8270010	5XL	Yellow	5019200326204	
8270011	6XL	Yellow	5019200326211	
8280003	Small	Orange	5019200326228	
8280004	Medium	Orange	5019200326235	
8280005	Large	Orange	5019200326242	
8280006	XL	Orange	5019200326259	
8280007	2XL	Orange	5019200326266	
8280008	3XL	Orange	5019200326273	
8280009	4XL	Orange	5019200326280	
8280010	5XL	Orange	5019200326297	
8280011	6XL	Orange	5019200326303	